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Description

199210190002
38041

10/19/1992
09:04:35

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
ROBERT B

199210080002
27801

10/08/1992
11:46:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROWELL, J
TRAVIS

199210080002
27791

199210260002
46381

10/26/1992
02:50:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSUMER
GUARANTY
CORP

199210260002
46401

10/26/1992
02:50:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSUMER
GUARANTY
CORP

199210260002
46391

10/26/1992
02:50:16

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSUMER
GUARANTY
CORP

199210260002
46411

10/26/1992
02:50:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSUMER
GUARANTY
CORP

199210260002
46421

10/26/1992
02:50:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSUMER
GUARANTY
CORP

199210280002
48961

10/28/1992
10:13:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUSSIE,
RODNEY B

199210280002
50031

10/28/1992
03:51:25

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

6 140 199210280002
50021

Lot#:27 Book:6
Pg:140
Desc:1992-
25002

199211130002
66141

11/13/1992
08:19:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TYLER III, GUY
E

199211160002
69961

11/16/1992
09:04:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE
TRUST
COMPANY

199211160002
69971

11/16/1992
09:04:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE
TRUST
COMPANY

199211160002
69981

11/16/1992
09:04:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE
TRUST
COMPANY

199211160002
70001

11/16/1992
09:04:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE
TRUST
COMPANY

199211160002
69991

11/16/1992
09:04:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE
TRUST
COMPANY



199211160002
70981

11/16/1992
01:09:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199210120002
30911

199212150003
00421

12/15/1992
09:54:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAY, DANIEL
C

199212150003
00411

12/15/1992
09:46:14

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRAY, DANIEL
C

16 15 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:15

199212220003
09021

12/22/1992
08:37:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HONEYCUTT,
RANDALL K

Sec:23
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:AND NW
NW 26

199212300003
16571

12/30/1992
01:02:28

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199212310003
17771

12/31/1992
12:40:38

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199301190000
16521

01/19/1993
11:36:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HANES,
NORMAN L

199301200000
17881

01/20/1993
07:59:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199301200000
19241

01/20/1993
02:20:01

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANGWIN,
EDWARD E

199301130000
11651

01/13/1993
10:33:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SUMMERS,
JERRY W

199302180000
47641

02/18/1993
12:57:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
MICHAEL T

199302190000
48891

02/19/1993
10:07:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
WILTON S

199302190000
49501

02/19/1993
01:59:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199302220000
50391

02/22/1993
10:55:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE BANK
& TRUST CO

199302250000
53911

02/25/1993
11:08:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS, JOHN
JR


