	Search C	riteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Party S	eq= 1,0; N	lame= NE	W SOUTH	+ FEDER/	AL SAVIN	GS BANK;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199210190002 38041	10/19/1992 09:04:35	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, ROBERT B						
199210080002 27801	10/08/1992 11:46:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROWELL, J TRAVIS					199210080002 27791	
199210260002 46381	10/26/1992 02:50:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONSUMER GUARANTY CORP						
199210260002 46401	10/26/1992 02:50:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONSUMER GUARANTY CORP						
199210260002 46391	10/26/1992 02:50:16	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONSUMER GUARANTY CORP						
199210260002 46411	10/26/1992 02:50:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONSUMER GUARANTY CORP						
199210260002 46421	10/26/1992 02:50:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONSUMER GUARANTY CORP						
199210280002 48961	10/28/1992 10:13:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSSIE, RODNEY B						
199210280002 50031	10/28/1992 03:51:25	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP			6	140	199210280002 50021	Lot#:27 Book:6 Pg:140 Desc:1992- 25002
199211130002 66141	11/13/1992 08:19:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TYLER III, GUY E						
199211160002 69961	11/16/1992 09:04:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE TRUST COMPANY						
199211160002 69971	11/16/1992 09:04:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE TRUST COMPANY						
199211160002 69981	11/16/1992 09:04:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE TRUST COMPANY						
199211160002 70001	11/16/1992 09:04:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE TRUST COMPANY						
199211160002 69991	11/16/1992 09:04:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE TRUST COMPANY						

199211160002 70981	11/16/1992 01:09:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199210120002 30911	
199212150003 00421	12/15/1992 09:54:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAY, DANIEL C					
199212150003 00411	12/15/1992 09:46:14	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRAY, DANIEL C		16	15		Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:15
199212220003 09021	12/22/1992 08:37:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HONEYCUTT, RANDALL K					Sec:23 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:AND NW NW 26
199212300003 16571	12/30/1992 01:02:28	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					
199212310003 17771	12/31/1992 12:40:38	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					
199301190000 16521	01/19/1993 11:36:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HANES, NORMAN L					
199301200000 17881	01/20/1993 07:59:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					
199301200000 19241	01/20/1993 02:20:01	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ANGWIN, EDWARD E					
199301130000 11651	01/13/1993 10:33:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMMERS, JERRY W					
199302180000 47641	02/18/1993 12:57:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, MICHAEL T					
199302190000 48891	02/19/1993 10:07:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, WILTON S					
199302190000 49501	02/19/1993 01:59:49	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					
199302220000 50391	02/22/1993 10:55:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE BANK & TRUST CO					
199302250000 53911	02/25/1993 11:08:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIS, JOHN JR					